Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Sign In Sheet

Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Signature

Name

Representing

Phone/Cell

Email Address

Baucom, Warren

Lee County EDO

239-533-6817

wbaucom@Ileegov.com

|Bowser, Jane

Secretary, At Large

239-931-3475

janebowser1980@yahoo.com

e

Carpenter, Deborah

Lee County DCD

239-533-8345

dcarpenter@leegov.com
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Connor, Patrick

District 2

239-561-8973

marpat@embargmail.com

Garrett, Nena

Lee County School District

239-590-4022

NenaSG@Ileeschools.net

Getch, Andy

Lee County DCD

239-533-8510

agetch@leegov.com
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|Giacalone, Al

At Large, Affordable Housing

239-246-9055

al@thegiacaloneteam.com

Gogoi, Ron

Lee County MPO

239-330-2239

rgogoi@leempo.com

Huff, Dawn

Lee County School District

239-337-8142

dawnmhu@leeschools.net

Kibbey, Keith

At Large

239-278-7070

kkibbey@leegov.com

LaValla, John

Bike Industry Rep-At large

724-801-0302

jlavalla6l@gmail.com

Mayne, Don

Chairman, District 4

239-699-1303

don@mayneenvironmental.com

Murphy, David

Lee County DOT

239-533-8578

dmurphy@leegov.com

Shelor, Damon

District 5

239-369-4712

kiwanis68@comcast.net

Spence, Angela

District 3

513-518-1036

adams.830@gmail.com

Wagley, David

Lee County DCD

239-533-8502

dwagley@leegov.com

Wheaton, David

Vice Chairman, At Large

239-340-9044

gdavey58@vyahoo.com




Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Sign In Sheet

Signature

Name

Representing

Phone/Cell

Email Address

GUESTS

Please Print Your Name Clearly and email - thank you!
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